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MORGAN ST

BY CONTRACT# 85529

MAY 2011 TO NOV 2013

TO BE DETOURED FROM 

MORGAN ST. EAST OF IL 2

MORGAN ST

3

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR

TRAFFIC SIGN

MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHTS

TYPE III BARRICADE WITH FLASHING

ARROW BOARD

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

CONSTRUCTION AREA

LEGEND

WITH STEADY BURN LIGHT

TYPE I OR II BARRICADE OR DRUM 

10.5 LT

+87.7

1.5 RT

+87.7

10.5 LT

+46.4

10.5 LT

+37.7

1.5 RT

+37.7

1.5 RT

+41.6

13.5 RT

+62.9
2

100’ EB LN TAPER

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

R3-2-24

R1-1-48

ROAD

CLOSED

R11-2-4830

20’ CENTERS

BARRICADES ATROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

W20-I103(O)-48 W1-4L(O)-48

7.8 RT

+59.5

14.5 RT

+34.3

4.2 LT

+46.4

4.2 LT

+87.7
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40’ TYP
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PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND
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- 12" WHITE

- 4" WHITE SKIP DASH (2’/6’)

- 4" WHITE (10’/30’)

- 4" WHITE SKIP DASH (2’/4’)

- 6" WHITE

- 12" YELLOW

- 24" WHITE

- 4" WHITE

- 4" YELLOW

7.8 RT

+87.7

W1-6R-6030

1
2
’

+
5
7
.5

+
0
7
.5

+
0
7
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SHEETS FOR IL RTE 2

SEE 2013 PRE-STAGE 1 MOT

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

742  WINNEBAGO 705 184

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

     (32, 33) R-1     

CONTRACT NO. 64821
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MORGAN ST. 2013 PRE-STAGE 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
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